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Place

1-2

3

4

5-9

10-12

13-22

23-24

25-33

34-35

36-42

43

44-45

46

Name

Van Thanh Nguyen

IM Bindi Cheng

Quang Long Le

Ryan Tomilin

IM Raymond Kaufman

Justin Xu

Ashton Taylor

Zachary Chua

Kaiqi Qin

CM Neil Doknjas

Leo Qu

Johan Aljo

FM John Doknjas

Ryan Leong

Kate Jiang

Pengsen Fang

Justin Gao

Reece Harms

Ryan Golchin

Daniel Zhu

Peter Mingrone

Zhengyu Chen

Tristan Taylor

Bryan Zhou

Minjun Koo

David Armstrong

Samuel Lu

Jofrel Landingin

Shaunavon Mu

Justin Liu

Martin Lorenz

Sutong Wang

Elliot McCallum

Manuel Fernando

Alex Zou

Chris Mackay

Kamran Hassani

Austin Beech

Owen Cranswick

Lahan Thathmira Wickramasinghe

Ansun Zhong Hua Zhou

Elijah Harms

Malachi Scott

Steve Harms

Aiden Heer

CM Niccolò Baldeschi

Rating

2484

2447

2390

1827

2200

2071

1935

1846

1752

2300

2240

1956

2218

1981

1970

1860

1859

1858

1841

1815

1811

1807

1841

1410

1834

1786

1776

1757

1723

1709

1656

1632

1569

1757

1462

1675

1617

1614

1584

1554

1479

unr.

1219

1599

unr.

2351

Rd 1

W22

W26

W27

W43

L30

L36

W38

W40

L11

W34

W9

W37

W29

W31

W32

W44

W39

W33

L41

W45

W42

L1

D35

L25

W24

L2

L3

X46

L13

W5

L14

L15

L18

L10

D23

W6

L12

L7

L17

L8

W19

L21

L4

L16

L20

F28

Rd 2

W17

W8

W18

L11

W23

W35

W36

L2

W40

D25

W4

W30

W20

W21

W28

W41

L1

L3

W37

L13

L14

W38

L5

W29

D10

L39

W44

L15

L24

L12

W43

W45

W34

L33

L6

L7

L19

L22

W26

L9

L16

B---

L31

L27

L32

U---

Rd 3

W14

W15

W12

W32

L10

W25

L11

W36

W17

W5

W7

L3

W16

L1

L2

L13

L9

W30

W31

W33

W39

W41

W34

L27

L6

L35

W24

W42

W44

L18

L19

L4

L20

L23

W26

L8

W40

D43

L21

L37

L22

L28

D38

L29

B---

U---

Rd 4

W11

W3

L2

W14

W35

L19

L22

W27

L18

D13

L1

W21

D10

L4

W20

L28

W45

W9

W6

L15

L12

W7

L25

D38

W23

W43

L8

W16

W37

W39

W42

W41

W36

D44

L5

L33

L29

D24

L30

B---

L32

L31

L26

D34

L17

U---

Rd 5

W2

L1

W13

W12

W25

W27

W29

L10

W14

W8

W19

L4

L3

L9

L22

L30

L32

L28

L11

W31

L33

W15

W24

L23

L5

W45

L6

W18

L7

W16

L20

W17

W21

L39

W36

L35

W42

W40

W34

L38

W44

L37

B---

L41

L26

U---

Rd 6

D3

W4

D1

L2

W13

W20

L32

L33

L12

W22

W28

W9

L5

L23

W30

L31

W29

L19

W18

L6

W38

L10

W14

D41

L35

W37

W39

L11

L17

L15

W16

W7

W8

L40

W25

W43

L26

L21

L27

W34

D24

W45

L36

B---

L42

U---

Rd 7

D10

W11

W5

D6

L3

D4

W21

W30

W20

D1

L2

W28

W35

W41

W33

W38

W27

W26

W22

L9

L7

L19

W32

D44

L31

L18

L17

L12

W42

L8

W25

L23

L15

B---

L13

L40

W39

L16

L37

W36

L14

L29

W45

D24

L43

U---

Rd 8

W15

W10

W19

W23

W28

D13

W33

W32

W35

L2

D12

D11

D6

W40

L1

W27

W22

W31

L3

W30

W37

L17

L4

W43

D41

L29

L16

L5

W26

L20

L18

L8

L7

W45

L9

W44

L21

L42

B---

L14

D25

W38

L24

L36

L34

U---

Rd 9

W12

W13

W11

W10

W17

W18

W19

W15

W23

L4

L3

L1

L2

W28

L8

W29

L5

L6

L7

W32

W31

W33

L9

W35

W37

W40

W42

L14

L16

W41

L21

L20

L22

W43

L24

F39

L25

B---

F36

L26

L30

L27

L34

L45

W44

U---

Total

 8.0

 8.0

 7.5

 6.5

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 0.0


